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PG programme Jan -2022 -Time-2.00pm to 3.00Pm
[ Sr. [ Date , Day ’ Subject Name of the Incharge ’—W
i' No. Resident Doctor
f 0l J] 2/1/2023 Monday ’ Grand Round AllJR Dr. Gokhale Problem Solving
l |
f 02 { 3/1/2023 Tuesday Seminar Primary and JR1 = Dr, m Self-directed Ieaming
; Il Secondary lesions, BMZ Aditya Dr. Snehal
,l 03 4/1/2023 Wednesday | Case presentation - SLE JR - Dr, Dr. Gokhale/ Problem Solving
’, Avani Dr. Shinde
‘ 04 | 5/1/2023 Thursday Group Discussion — DM, AllJR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory
| l Sjogren, MCTD Dr. Snehal
| 05 ’ 6/1/2023 Friday Journal Club AllJR Dr. Gokhale Self-directed learning
!
| - - —_— | -
i 06 9/1/2023 Monday Grand Round All JR Dr. Gokhale | Self-directed learning
[ 07 107172023 | Tuesday Seminar — Neutrophilic JR2 - Dr. Dr. Gokhale/ | Self-directed learning
| Dermatosis Hardik Dr. Snehal
I 08 11/1/2023 Wednesday | Case presentation - PSS JR - Dr. Dr. Gokhale/ | Problem Solving
| Shubham Dr. Shinde
09 12/1/2023 Thursday Group Discussion — AllJR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory
Systemic Sclerosis Dr. Snehal
10 13712023 | Friday HPE AllJR Dr. Gokhale Participatory
11 16/1/2023 Monday Grand Round AllJR Dr. Gokhale | Problem Solving
12 17/1/2023 | Tuesday Seminar — Keratinization JR1 -Dr. Dr. Gokhale/ | Self-directed learning
Part — II + intercellular Ajinkya Dr. Snehal
attachments
13 18/1/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Acne JR Dr. Avani | Dr. Gokhale/ Problem Solving
Dr. Shinde
14 19/1/2023 Thursday Group Discussion- Acne and | All JR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory
related syndromes Dr. Snehal
15 20/1/2023 | Friday Journal Club AllJR Dr. Gokhale | Self-directed learning
16 23/1/2023 | Monday Grand Round AllJR Dr. Gokhale | Problem Solving
17 24/1/2023 Tuesday Seminar — Mechanobullous | JR 2 — Dr. Dr. Gokhale/ | Self-directed learning
Disorder Tanvi Dr. Snehal
18 25/1/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Melasma | JR — Dr, Dr. Gokhale/ | Problem Solving
Shubham Dr. Shinde
19 26/1/2023 | Thursday Group Discussion — Various | All JR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory
Pigmentary Changes Dr. Snehal
T 27/1/2023 | Friday HPE AllJR Dr. Gokhale Participatory
31 30/1/2023 | Monday Grand Round AllJR Dr. Gokhale | Problem Solving
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